
 

Interfraternity Council 
Executive Council Meeting 
Agenda – March 5th, 2019 

CREED: We, the Interfraternity council, exist to promote the shared interests and values of our 
member fraternities: leadership, service, brotherhood, and scholarship. We believe in Fraternity 

and that the shared values of Fraternity drive the IFC to create better communities, better 
chapters, and better men. We work to advance the academic mission of Missouri State University 

to enable fraternal organizations to grow and thrive through collaboration and teamwork, to 
provide an outlet for self-governance and accountability, and to model and teach ethical 

leadership. In a spirit of mutual support and betterment, we, the men of the inter-Fraternity 
Council, pledge to elevate the Ritual and the values of the member organizations. 

 

I. Call the Meeting to Order 

A. Creed 
B. Roll Call 

II. Guest Speakers  

Ø  

III. Communications and Announcements  

IV. Executive Council Reports 

o President (Carter Williams)                              carter45@live.missouristate.edu 
o Reviewing bylaws and open discussion 
o Philanthropy dollars and item tracking, and making sure that gets reported 
o Quotes from SGF PD for 3rd party security in order to easily access registered events 

o Vice President of Judicial Affairs (Ethan Johnson)                              ethan217@live.missouristate.edu 
o Results from the questions from previous minutes 

§ Governance statement and how to improve conduct relation 
§ Education over policies 

o Social media over spring back 
o Vice President of Administration (Brock Fuemmeler)                     brock31198@live.missouristate.edu 

o Adding dues following spring break so check your LegFi 
o You should have gotten an email regarding absences to GC 

o Vice President of Community Relations (Connor Barth)                                     connor76@live.missouristate.edu 
o Walk-A-Mile on April 10th 6pm-8pm 
o FSL Day of Service 

§ April 13th 
o Report service hours and philanthropy  
o Roundtable following spring break 
o Contact me if you want an event sponsored 
o Food Drive throughout March and April 

§ Goal for 1 can/$1 per member 
o Vice President of Recruitment (David Phipps)                    phipps597@live.missouristate.edu  

o @MOStateIFC 
o Reach out to colonies about recruitment 
o FSL Day at the Ballpark  
o Chapter Builder Workshop 

o Vice President of Membership Development (Jaymes Dickinson)                                          jaymes332@live.missouristate.edu 
o Thank you for coming to the headshot and resume day 
o There will be another one later in the semester 
o New Member Day  

§ April 24th 1pm-3pm 
o Vice President of Academics (Jacob Krickhahn)                 krickhahn1999@live.missouristate.edu 

o Academic meetings pending midterm grades 
o Scholarship chairs to GC 
o Academic roundtable for all IFC Chapters 



 

 
 

o Vice President of Social Awareness (Cooper Barnhill)                 barnhill618@live.missouristate.edu               
o The counseling center will be at GC on the 28th 

§ Bring your mental health chair 
VII. Advisor Report (Kate Roessler)                KRoessler@missouristate.edu 

o Hiring for Student Specialist following spring break 
 

 Graduate Assistant Report (Carlye Genisio)                  genisio3204@live.missouristate.edu 

o  

XI.  Old Business 

Ø  

X. New Business  

Ø  

XI.  Adjournment 

 

Next Meeting:  Tuesday, March 19th, 2019 

 


